Greensboro Builders Association - Annual Award Recipients

Builder Member of the Year

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Ken Smith

Forrest Bray

Wayman Merrill

Carolyn Lewis

Mickey Wright

Frank York

Mauro Ruggieri

Martha Faw

Frank Young

Robert Riley

Don Lewis

Tom Mebane

Gary Hill

John Kavanagh

Dan Lee

Francis Disney

Kurt Ryback

Sandra Anderson & Rob Wilcox
Trip Brown & Gary Hill

Jay Shoffner

Scott Koehler & John Black
David Schenck & Gary Silverstein
David & Leslie Millsaps
Gary Jobe

John Turner

S. Lindsay Burkart

Bill Parks & Dalton Worthington
Joe Jenkins & Scott Stalker
Scott Allred

Steve Batts

Rich & Kathy Dumas

Jim Sandknop

Don Mills

John Hodgin

Mark Disney

Tom Hall

Joan Swift

Ron Foister

Ford Matthews

Ed Butler

Will Yearns

Van Smith

Susan Mowery

Associate Member of the Year

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Boots Heath

Ron Robertson

Vera Baecker & Jim Harrell

Jim Addy

T. Rick Smith & Hollace Bryson
Bill Moss

Terry Apple

Steve Burton

Harry Boody

Ed Moss

Joe Antle

Bob Pearson

Steve Sinkhorn

Larry Hall

Jerry Beard

Steve Monroe

Patricia Trippe

Tim Crawford

Linda Hardin & Jim Kilpatrick
Barbara Mann

Karen Caviness & George Parrott
Mark Whitehouse & Rick Wooldridge
Arlene Worthington

Laura Alexander & Billy Tesh
Carolyn Byrum

Mac Morrow

James Rudder

Jan Cox & Jason Smith

Phil Warrick

Linda Ball

Omar Kalaf & Sherry Stevenson
Scott Becraft

Diane Thompson & James Weeks
Steve Schadt

William Hemphill

Jim Bowman

Char-Lee Smith

Nadine Khazzaka

Tim Conklin

Craig Fleming

Rebecca Lenz

Tim Marion

Kathy Haines



Eugene Gulledge Award

recognizes continuous, outstanding contributions
to the association, the building industry and the
community over a long period of time — named for

Kavanagh Cup

Recognizes individuals, companies and/or
organizations for their efforts in strengthening
affordable housing in Guilford County...named in

the founder of GBA honor of Roger Kavanagh
1987 Dewitt Murray 1995 Sandra Anderson
1988 Harry Hill 1996 Vic Nussbaum
1989 Charles West 1997
1990 Danlee 1998 Roger Hall, Gary Burkart &
1991 Forrest Bray & Vera Baecker Lindsay Deaton
1992 Mauro Ruggieri 1999 Don Lewis
1993 Carolyn Lewis 2000 Habitat for Humanity of
1994 Jim Harrell Greater Greensboro
1995 Don Lewis 2001 Project Homestead
1996 Betty Smith & Gary Hill 2002 Gary Silverstein
1997 Don Betsworth 2003 Martha Faw & Joe Thompson
1998 Tom Hubert 2004 Linda Wilson
1999 Steve Sinkhorn 2005 Andrew Scott &
2000 Trip Brown & Martha Faw Beth McKee-Huger
2001 John Kavanagh & Rob Wilcox 2006 Bob Kelley
2002 Ron Wilson 2007 Odysseus Chavis
2003 Francis Disney & Johnny Kelly
2004 John Black & Steve Showfety 2008 John Kavanagh
2005 Sandra Anderson-Groat 2009 Housing Greensboro
2006 Gary Paul Kane 2010 Winston McGregor
2007 GaryJobe 2011 Wade Jurney
2008 John Hodgin 2012 Tom Hall
2009 Billy Tesh 2013 David Levy
2010 Dwight Stone 2014 Francis Disney
2011 J. Gary Hill 2015 Gene Brown
2012 Steve Monroe 2016 Phil Barbee
2013 Jerry Cowan 2017 John Hodgin
2014 Ed Butler 2018
2015 Scott Allred 2019 Sofia Crisp
2016 Jim Sandknop 2020 Cynthia Blue
2017 Phil Warrick 2021 Jim Sandknop
2018 David & Leslie Millsaps 2022 John Hodgin
2019 LindaBall
2020 Tom Hall
2021 Gary Silverstein
2022 Joan Swift



